
 

Fund Name Record date Ex/payable date Symbols Class

Columbia Acorn European Fund 06/11/2024 06/12/2024 — All share classes

Columbia Acorn Fund 06/11/2024 06/12/2024 — All share classes

CCIRX Advisor
LAIAX Class A
ACINX Institutional
CAIRX Institutional2
CCYIX Institutional3

Columbia Acorn International Select 06/11/2024 06/12/2024 — All share classes

Columbia Capital Allocation Aggressive Portfolio 06/25/2024 06/26/2024 — All share classes

Columbia Capital Allocation Conservative Portfolio 06/25/2024 06/26/2024 — All share classes

CGBRX Advisor
NBIAX Class A
NBICX Class C
CLBRX Class R
NBGPX Institutional
CPHNX Institutional3

Columbia Capital Allocation Moderate Conservative Portfolio 06/25/2024 06/26/2024 — All share classes

CPCZX Advisor
ABUAX Class A
AMTCX Class C
CBMZX Institutional
CPDMX Institutional3

Columbia Convertible Securities Fund 06/20/2024 06/21/2024 — All share classes

RSEVX Advisor
IEVAX Class A
REVCX Class C
REVRX Class R
CEVZX Institutional
RSEYX Institutional2
CEVYX Institutional3

Columbia Income Builder Fund 06/25/2024 06/26/2024 — All share classes 0.00%

06/12/2024

2024 Mid-Year Capital Gains Distributions 

Short-term                       
capital gains ($)*

Long-term                
capital gains ($)

Total                  
capital gains ($)

%  of                 
record date NAV

Columbia Acorn International

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.0000006/11/2024

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.43561

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.43561

Columbia Capital Allocation Moderate Aggressive Portfolio

Columbia Capital Allocation Moderate Portfolio

Columbia Global Value Fund                                                                                                             

06/25/2024 06/26/2024

$0.00000

06/25/2024 06/26/2024

06/17/2024 06/18/2024 $0.49470$0.49470

$0.01257 $0.01257

$0.00000 $0.00000

$0.18654 $0.18654

$0.00000 $0.00000

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00000

1.54%
1.56%
1.56%
1.56%
1.56%

0.12%
0.12%
0.12%

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.00000

0.12%

$0.00000

$0.00000 $0.00000$0.00000

3.81%

$0.00000 $0.00000 $0.00000

1.65%
1.70%
1.68%
1.68%
1.65%

$0.00000 $0.00000

$0.00000 $0.00000

0.00%

1.60%

0.00%

3.85%
3.93%
3.86%
3.83%
3.85%
4.01%

0.12%

0.00%
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Fund Name Record date Ex/payable date Symbols Class

2024 Mid-Year Capital Gains Distributions 

Short-term                       
capital gains ($)*

Long-term                
capital gains ($)

Total                  
capital gains ($)

%  of                 
record date NAV

CECFX Advisor
NMIAX Class A
CCERX Class R
NMIMX Institutional
CECYX Institutional3
CSFRX Advisor
NFEAX Class A
CLGPX Class R
NFEPX Institutional

Institutional2
CLRYX Institutional3
NEIAX Class A
NINDX Institutional
CLXRX Institutional2
CLPYX Institutional3
NTIAX Class A

NMPAX Institutional
CPXRX Institutional2
CMDYX Institutional3

Columbia Overseas Core Fund 06/13/2024 06/14/2024 — All share classes

Columbia Overseas Value Fund 06/13/2024 06/14/2024 — All share classes

CRERX Advisor
CREAX Class A
CREEX Institutional
CRRVX Institutional2
CREYX Institutional3
CLSRX Advisor
NSGAX Class A
NSGCX Class C
NSEPX Institutional
CLCRX Institutional2
CLEYX Institutional3
CSRRX Advisor
ELGAX Class A
URLGX Class R
UMLGX Institutional
CGTRX Institutional2
CCWRX Institutional3

2.68%
2.85%

1.45%
1.51%

3.15%

2.81%
2.77%

7.59%
7.31%

0.00%

2.79%

1.50%
1.51%
1.48%

9.95%

8.63%
13.75%

2.49%
2.49%
2.06%
1.89%
2.03%

4.12%
4.11%

0.00%

1.07%
1.06%

1.09%
1.03%

2.83%
2.85%
2.75%
2.94%

7.80%

1.94%

Columbia Mid Cap Index Fund

Columbia Large Cap Enhanced Core Fund

Columbia Large Cap Growth Opportunity Fund

Columbia Large Cap Index Fund

Columbia Real Estate Equity Fund

Columbia Select Large Cap Equity Fund

Columbia Select Large Cap Growth Fund

06/14/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/14/2024

06/14/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024 06/14/2024

06/17/2024 06/18/2024

06/14/2024

$0.00000

$0.50065 $0.62339

$0.42823

$0.40681 $0.40681

$0.02358

$0.12274

$0.00000

06/13/2024 06/14/2024 $0.40465

$0.22587

4.19%
4.11%
4.13%$0.94991 $1.17578

$0.14645 $0.14645

$0.60451

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.00000

$0.60451

$0.85790 $0.85790

$0.00000 $0.00000

$0.00000 $0.00000
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Fund Name Record date Ex/payable date Symbols Class

2024 Mid-Year Capital Gains Distributions 

Short-term                       
capital gains ($)*

Long-term                
capital gains ($)

Total                  
capital gains ($)

%  of                 
record date NAV

CFDRX Advisor
CMUAX Class A
CMUCX Class C
CMVRX Class R
NAMAX Institutional
CVERX Institutional2
CMVYX Institutional3

Columbia Short Term Bond Fund 06/27/2024 06/28/2024 — All share classes

NMSAX Class A
NMSCX Institutional
CXXRX Institutional2
CSPYX Institutional3
CVVRX Advisor
CSMIX Class A
CSSCX Class C
CSVRX Class R
CSCZX Institutional
CUURX Institutional2
CSVYX Institutional3
CLURX Advisor
COVAX Class A
CCTRX Class R
NSVAX Institutional
CRRRX Institutional2
CRRYX Institutional3

Columbia Thermostat Fund 06/11/2024 06/12/2024 — All share classes

Multi-Manager Growth Strategies Fund 06/17/2024 06/18/2024 CZMGX Institutional

0.00%

3.65%

12.49%
11.79%
11.35%
11.30%

0.00%

11.41%
12.11%

3.81%
3.77%

3.63%
3.76%

8.62%
4.47%
3.79%

3.64%
4.44%

1.15%
1.13%

1.14%
1.08%

1.08%
1.14%
1.31%

3.91%

$0.00000 $0.00000 $0.00000

$2.00729 $2.00729

$0.00000

Columbia Small Cap Index Fund

Columbia Small Cap Value Fund I

Columbia Select Mid Cap Value Fund

Columbia Small Cap Value Fund II

$0.15614 $0.15614

$0.90851

06/13/2024 06/14/2024

© 2024 Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC. All rights reserved.
290 Congress Street, Boston, MA 02210
columbiathreadneedleus.com
CTNA5783871.2 (06/24)

Columbia Threadneedle Investments does not provide tax or legal advice. Please consult a tax advisor or tax attorney for specific tax or legal advice.

Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses of a mutual fund carefully before investing. For a free prospectus or summary prospectus, which contains this and other important information 
about the funds, visit columbiathreadneedle.com/us. The prospectus should be read carefully before investing.
Columbia Funds and Columbia Acorn Funds are distributed by Columbia Management Investment Distributors, Inc., member FINRA. Columbia Funds are managed by Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC and Columbia Acorn Funds are managed by Columbia 
Wanger Asset Management, LLC, a subsidiary of Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC.

Columbia Threadneedle Investments is the global brand name of the Columbia and Threadneedle group of companies.

4.90%$0.80760 $1.01304$0.20544

*Net short-term gains, when distributed, are generally taxed as ordinary income and reported as Ordinary Dividends on Form 1099-DIV.

06/21/2024 $0.00000 $1.85670 $1.85670

$0.90851

$0.00000

06/24/2024

$0.00000

06/14/2024

$0.00000

$0.00000

06/17/2024 06/18/2024

06/13/2024

$0.00000
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