2024 Mid-Year Capital Gains Distributions



						INVESTMENTS		
Fund Name	Record date	Ex/payable date	Short-term capital gains (\$)*	Long-term capital gains (\$)	Total capital gains (\$)	Symbols	Class	% of record date NAV
Columbia Acorn European Fund	06/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Acorn Fund	06/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Acorn International	06/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.43561	\$0.43561	CCIRX LAIAX ACINX CAIRX CCYIX	Advisor Class A Institutional Institutional2 Institutional3	1.65% 1.70% 1.68% 1.68% 1.65%
Columbia Acorn International Select	06/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Capital Allocation Aggressive Portfolio	06/25/2024	06/26/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Capital Allocation Conservative Portfolio	06/25/2024	06/26/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Capital Allocation Moderate Aggressive Portfolio	06/25/2024	06/26/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.18654	\$0.18654	CGBRX NBIAX NBICX CLBRX NBGPX CPHNX	Advisor Class A Class C Class R Institutional Institutional3	1.54% 1.56% 1.56% 1.56% 1.56% 1.60%
Columbia Capital Allocation Moderate Conservative Portfolio	06/25/2024	06/26/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Capital Allocation Moderate Portfolio	06/25/2024	06/26/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.01257	\$0.01257	CPCZX ABUAX AMTCX CBMZX CPDMX	Advisor Class A Class C Institutional Institutional3	0.12% 0.12% 0.12% 0.12% 0.12%
Columbia Convertible Securities Fund	06/20/2024	06/21/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Global Value Fund	06/17/2024	06/18/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.49470	\$0.49470	RSEVX IEVAX REVCX REVRX CEVZX RSEYX CEVYX	Advisor Class A Class C Class R Institutional Institutional2 Institutional3	3.81% 3.85% 3.93% 3.86% 3.83% 3.85% 4.01%
Columbia Income Builder Fund	06/25/2024	06/26/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%

2024 Mid-Year Capital Gains Distributions



	1						INVESTIMENT	
Fund Name	Record date	Ex/payable date	Short-term capital gains (\$)*	Long-term capital gains (\$)	Total capital gains (\$)	Symbols	Class	% of record date NAV
						CECFX	Advisor	4.19%
Columbia Large Cap Enhanced Core Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.22587		\$1.17578	NMIAX	Class A	4.11%
				\$0.94991		CCERX	Class R	4.13%
						NMIMX	Institutional	4.12%
						CECYX	Institutional3	4.11%
Columbia Large Cap Growth Opportunity Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000			CSFRX	Advisor	1.94%
						NFEAX	Class A	2.49%
				\$0.40681	\$0.40681	CLGPX	Class R	2.49%
						NFEPX	Institutional	2.06%
							Institutional2	1.89%
						CLRYX	Institutional3	2.03%
		06/14/2024	\$0.12274	\$0.50065	\$0.62339	NEIAX	Class A	1.07%
Columbia Large Cap Index Fund	06/12/2024					NINDX	Institutional	1.06%
Columbia Large Cap index Fund	06/13/2024					CLXRX	Institutional2	1.03%
						CLPYX	Institutional3	1.09%
Columbia Mid Cap Index Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.02358	\$0.40465	\$0.42823	NTIAX	Class A	2.83%
						NMPAX	Institutional	2.85%
						CPXRX	Institutional2	2.75%
						CMDYX	Institutional3	2.94%
Columbia Overseas Core Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Overseas Value Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Real Estate Equity Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.14645	\$0.14645	CRERX	Advisor	1.45%
						CREAX	Class A	1.51%
						CREEX	Institutional	1.50%
						CRRVX	Institutional2	1.51%
						CREYX	Institutional3	1.48%
Columbia Select Large Cap Equity Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.60451	\$0.60451	CLSRX	Advisor	2.81%
						NSGAX	Class A	2.77%
						NSGCX	Class C	3.15%
						NSEPX	Institutional	2.79%
						CLCRX	Institutional2	2.68%
						CLEYX	Institutional3	2.85%
Columbia Select Large Cap Growth Fund	06/17/2024	06/18/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.85790	\$0.85790	CSRRX	Advisor	7.80%
						ELGAX	Class A	9.95%
						URLGX	Class R	13.75%
						UMLGX	Institutional	8.63%
						CGTRX	Institutional2	7.59%
						CCWRX	Institutional3	7.31%

2024 Mid-Year Capital Gains Distributions



Fund Name	Record date	Ex/payable date	Short-term capital gains (\$)*	Long-term capital gains (\$)	Total capital gains (\$)	Symbols	Class	% of record date NAV
Columbia Select Mid Cap Value Fund	06/17/2024	06/18/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.15614	\$0.15614	CFDRX	Advisor	1.08%
						CMUAX	Class A	1.14%
						CMUCX	Class C	1.31%
						CMVRX	Class R	1.15%
						NAMAX	Institutional	1.13%
						CVERX	Institutional2	1.08%
						CMVYX	Institutional3	1.14%
Columbia Short Term Bond Fund	06/27/2024	06/28/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Columbia Small Cap Index Fund	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.90851	\$0.90851	NMSAX	Class A	3.81%
						NMSCX	Institutional	3.77%
						CXXRX	Institutional2	3.65%
						CSPYX	Institutional3	3.91%
	06/21/2024	06/24/2024	\$0.00000	\$1.85670	\$1.85670	CVVRX	Advisor	3.64%
						CSMIX	Class A	4.44%
						CSSCX	Class C	8.62%
Columbia Small Cap Value Fund I						CSVRX	Class R	4.47%
						CSCZX	Institutional	3.79%
						CUURX	Institutional2	3.63%
						CSVYX	Institutional3	3.76%
Columbia Small Cap Value Fund II	06/13/2024	06/14/2024	\$0.00000	\$2.00729	\$2.00729	CLURX	Advisor	11.41%
						COVAX	Class A	12.11%
						CCTRX	Class R	12.49%
						NSVAX	Institutional	11.79%
						CRRRX	Institutional2	11.35%
						CRRYX	Institutional3	11.30%
Columbia Thermostat Fund	06/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	\$0.00000	_	All share classes	0.00%
Multi-Manager Growth Strategies Fund	06/17/2024	06/18/2024	\$0.20544	\$0.80760	\$1.01304	CZMGX	Institutional	4.90%

^{*}Net short-term gains, when distributed, are generally taxed as ordinary income and reported as Ordinary Dividends on Form 1099-DIV.

Columbia Threadneedle Investments does not provide tax or legal advice. Please consult a tax advisor or tax attorney for specific tax or legal advice.

Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses of a mutual fund carefully before investing. For a free prospectus or summary prospectus, which contains this and other important information about the funds, visit columbiathreadneedle.com/us. The prospectus should be read carefully before investing.

Columbia Funds and Columbia Acorn Funds are distributed by Columbia Management Investment Distributors, Inc., member FINRA. Columbia Funds are managed by Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC and Columbia Acorn Funds are managed by Columbia Wanger Asset Management, LLC, a subsidiary of Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC.

Columbia Threadneedle Investments is the global brand name of the Columbia and Threadneedle group of companies.

© 2024 Columbia Management Investment Advisers, LLC. All rights reserved. 290 Congress Street, Boston, MA 02210 columbiathreadneedleus.com
CTNA5783871.2 (06/24)

Not FDIC or NCUA Insured No Financial Institution Guarantee May Lose Value